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2017-2018 Boys Golf Schedule 

Game Day Game Date Opponent HOME/Away V Time 
Monday 8/14/2017 Preseason Away TBA 
Tuesday 8/22/2017 St Joseph HOME 3:30pm 
Thursday 8/24/2017 St Augutine* Away 4:15pm 
Monday 8/28/2017 St Joseph HOME 3:30pm 
Thursday 8/31/2017 Middleburg HOME 3:30pm 
Tuesday 9/5/2017 Palatka* HOME 3:30pm 
Thursday 9/7/2017 St Augustine* HOME 3:30pm 
Tuesday 9/12/2017 Conference HOME 3:30pm 
Thursday 9/14/2017 Clay* Away 3:30pm 
Tuesday 9/19/2017 County Away 2:00pm 

Thursday 9/21/2017 Clay* HOME 3:30pm 
Wednesday 9/27/2017 Matanzas* HOME 3:30pm 

Thursday 9/28/2017 Palatka* HOME 3:30pm 
Monday 10/2/2017 Ridgeview Away 3:30pm 
Tuesday 10/3/2017 Middleburg HOME 3:30pm 
Thursday 10/5/2017 Ridgeview HOME 3:30pm 
Tuesday 10/10/2017 Matanzas* Away 3:30pm 
Monday 10/16/2017 Districts TBA 8:00am 

TBA TBA Regionals TBA TBA 
 


